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REGULARITE

Femmes

Prénom Nom

Nicole Desille
Florence Pirson
Laurence Bribosia
Emmanuelle Paul
Fanny Druart
Isabelle Decadt
Frangoise De Backer
Elisabeth Borsus
Régine Coirbay
Josianne Evrard
Aurélie Dandoy
Brigitte Cornelis
Nancy Bolain

Nancy Vermeylen
Pauline Van Eeckhout
Audrey De Moor
Sylvianne Noél
Frangoise Desagher
Cécile De Cooman
Cécile Coyette
Roseline Bero
Jacqueline Hannon
Anne-Marie Spinnoy
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Rixensart Wavre Athletic Club

Nombre
de
Course
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2019

Distance

204,53
175,13
146,1
93,3
74,2
54,2
29,3
27,2
27,2
22,9
16,5
16
20
20
19,2
15,8
10
7,2
7,2
7,2
7,2
7,2
7,2

Athlétisme Jogging Riwa For Fun

Fleurus

8,80

8,80

Boisfort

N

10,00
19,20

19,20
19,20

19,20

10,00
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15,70 = 15,00
15,70 = 15,00
15,70 = 15,00
12,50
15,00
15,00
15,70

Tangissart
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20,00

36,00
20,00

Namur
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21,10
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
20,00 20,50 20,75 24,00
10,50 9,30 20,75 17,30
10,50 9,30 17,30
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00 9,30
20,00
20,00
9,30

20,00
20,00

WSP

15,80
15,80
15,80

15,80

La Hulpe
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17,90
17,90
17,90

Blaugies
Angleur
Hannut

14,38
14,38

10,50
10,50

13,00 = 10,50

7,20
7,20
7,20
7,20
7,20

7,20
7,20
7,20
7,20
7,20
7,20
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